MAINSTREET SIDEWALK EXTENSION
FOR THE
CITY OF HELEN, GEORGIA
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Project Manager: Cory Brownlee/Fletcher Holliday
Cost of Plans: $150 hard copies
Bid Date: February 18™, 2025, 2:00pm
Project Estimated Cost: $400,000

01-15-2025
Issued To Date
City of Helen, GA 1/16/25
Hard Copy
Blair Construction 1/16/25
P.O Box 770 Digital
Evans, GA 30809
Cody@blairconstruction.us
Garrett Paving Company 1/16/25
1195 Winterville Rd Digital
Athens, Ga 30605
info@GarrettPavingCompany.com
All about Asphalt 1/16/25
P.0.BOX 182 Digital
BOGART, GA 30622
706-248-5690
bluetick _1972@yahoo.com
Baldwin Paving 1/16/25
1014 Kenmill dr. NW Digital
Marietta, Ga 30060
kblackburn@baldwin-paving.com
The Dickerson Group 1/16/25
871 Old Peachtree Rd NW Digital
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
Michael.Coats@dickersongroup.net
Ryal Brothers LLC 1/16/25
360 Clear View Ct Digital
Clermont, GA 30527
hereforyou@royalbros.inc
Shepco Paving 1/16/25
4080 McGinnis Ferry Rd. Digital
Alpharetta, GA 30005
770-777-4704
carter@shepcopaving.com
Sunbelt Asphalt 1/16/25
1410 Sunbelt way Digital
Auburn, GA 30011
770-867-5312
dan@sunbeltasphalt.com
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Tri-State Asphalt

1/16/25

4132 Athens Hwy #110 Digital
Loganville, GA 30052
877-231-7325
ryan@tri-stateasphalt.net
11 Griffin Bros, Inc. 1/16/25
103 Griffin Drive Digital
Maysville, GA 30558
12 Strickland & Sons Pipeline, Inc. 1/16/25
1151 Fulenwider Rd Digital
Gainesville, GA 30507
strickland@sspipeline.net
13 Lagniappe Development, Co. 1/16/25
1190 W Shadburn Ave Digital and Hard
Buford, GA 30519 Copy
k.layton@lagniappedev.com
14 Dale Construction Company 1/16/25
PO Box 314 Digital
960 Unity Church Rd
Maysville, GA 30558
15 Higgins Construction Group, Inc. 1/16/25
P.O. Box 169 Digital
115 Clarkesville Street
Cornelia, GA 30531
706-776-6000 Fax 706-778-2002
daubrey@windstream.net
Wilcorp 1/16/25
16 215 Coats drive Digital
Toccoa GA 30577
Joe Wilbanks
7064996448
jwilbanks@wilbroslic.com
jwilbanks@wilcorpcivil.com
Tom Adams Construction Inc. 1/16/25
795 Bettys Creek Rd. Digital
17 Rabun Gap, GA 30568
706-746-2307
Katie@tomadamsconstruction.com
Ledford & Parker, Inc. 1/16/25
18 Cameron Bethel Digital

PO Box 859/2053 Hwy 64 E
Hayesville, NC 28904
828-389-3900 office
828-361-2586 cell
cameron@ledfordandparker.com
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